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A collection of wall and ceiling lamps with a matt white or black painted die-cast aluminium fixture, a white
polycarbonate diffuser and a LED light source.

CODE COLOR
LD0O0%1B3 White
LDOO?1N3 Black

DIMENSIONS AND HOLES
Dimensions

ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Source

Type

Power LED

Total Watt

Lumen lamp

Colour temperature

CRI

Lamp life

ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Driver

Voltage

Frequency

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Thermal dissipation

@12-hb7cm /D 4,7-22in

LED

SMD

12W

132W

921 Im

3000 K

>80

minimum 3 years guaranteed

included
200-240 V
50 - 60 HZ

passiva



We reserve the right to change the specifications of our product. For the latest information on the product visit
www.zafferanoitalia.com
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