

COLLECTION

MINE CEILING

MINE

CEILING







A collection of wall and ceiling lamps with a matt white or black painted die-cast aluminium fixture, a white polycarbonate diffuser and a LED light source.

CODE	COLOR	
LD0091B3	White	
LD0091N3	Black	
DIMENSIONS AN	ID HOLES	
Dimensions		Ø 12 - h 5,7 cm / Ø 4,7 - 2,2 in
ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Source		LED
Туре		SMD
Power LED		12 W
Total Watt		13,2 W
Lumen lamp		921 lm
Colour temperature		3000 K
CRI		>80
Lamp life		minimum 3 years guaranteed
ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Driver		included
Voltage		200-240 ∨
Frequency		50 - 60 HZ
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Thermal dissipation		passiva

We reserve the right to change the specifications of our product. For the latest information on the product visit www.zafferanoitalia.com